
D O M E S T I C  L A U N D R Y  P R I C E S

SMALL WASH
MEDIUM WASH
LARGE WASH

SINGLE SHEET
SINGLE DUVET COVER
DOUBLE SHEET
DOUBLE DUVET COVER
KING SIZE SHEET
KING SIZE DUVET COVER
SUPER KING SIZE SHEET
SUPER KING SIZE DUVET COVER

W A S H ,  D R Y  &  F O L D
£12.00
£14.00
£16.00

 

£4.20
£4.20
£4.70
£4.70
£5.20
£5.20
£5.70
£5.70

B E D D I N G  -  W A S H  &  P R E S S

WASHED - IRONED - FOLDED - BOXED
WASHED - IRONED

E X E C U T I V E  S H I R T  S E R V I C E

£2.50
£1.95

 



D O M E S T I C  L A U N D R Y  P R I C E S

SINGLE 
DOUBLE 
KING SIZE
SUPER KING
MATTRESS PROTECTOR
MATTRESS TOPPER
THROW

£15.00
£17.00

£20.00
£22.00

FROM £10.00
FROM £25.00
FROM £15.00

D U V E T S  -  W A S H

WASHED & IRONED £4.50

T A B L E  C L O T H S


