

## DOMESTIC LAUNDRY PRICES

## WASH, DRY & FOLD

SMALL WASH	£12.00
MEDIUM WASH	£14.00
LARGE WASH	£16.00

#### EXECUTIVE SHIRT SERVICE

WASHED - IRONED - FOLDED - BOXED £2.50 WASHED - IRONED £1.95

#### BEDDING - WASH & PRESS

SINGLE SHEET	£4.20
SINGLE DUVET COVER	£4.20
DOUBLE SHEET	£4.70
DOUBLE DUVET COVER	£4.70
KING SIZE SHEET	£5.20
KING SIZE DUVET COVER	£5.20
SUPER KING SIZE SHEET	£5.70
SUPER KING SIZE DUVET COVE	ER £5.70



# DOMESTIC LAUNDRY PRICES

## DUVETS - WASH

SINGLE	£15.00
DOUBLE	£17.00
KING SIZE	£20.00
SUPER KING	£22.00
MATTRESS PROTECTOR	FROM £10.00
MATTRESS TOPPER	FROM £25.00
THROW	FROM £15.00

## TABLE CLOTHS

WASHED & IRONED

£4.50